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1 Siaha Ainak (Iana) 43 100 143 69.93 1 - 100 50 Siaha Chakheitla 24 37 61 60.66 1927 - 1963

2 Siaha Amobyu 'B' 88 44 132 33.33 101 - 144 51 Siaha Chapi-I 29 50 79 63.29 1964 - 2013

3 Siaha Amobyu 'CH' 61 15 76 19.74 145 - 159 52 Siaha Chapi-II 31 72 103 69.90 2014 - 2084

4 Siaha Amobyu Vaithie 169 20 189 10.58 160 - 179 53 Siaha Chheihlu 48 65 113 57.52 2085 - 2150

5 Siaha Amotla 60 83 143 58.04 180 - 262 54 Siaha Khopai 79 54 133 40.60 2151 - 2204

6 Siaha Chhaolo - I 25 41 66 62.12 263 - 303 55 Siaha Kiasie 47 60 107 56.07 2205 - 2264

7 Siaha Chhaolo - II 35 40 75 53.33 304 - 343 56 Siaha Laki-I 52 100 152 65.79 2265 - 2364

8 Siaha Chhaolo - III 85 31 116 26.72 344 - 374 57 Siaha Laki-II 14 91 105 86.67 2365 - 2456

9 Siaha Kaochao E-I 73 28 101 27.72 375 - 402 58 Siaha Laty (Lohry) 15 46 61 75.41 2457 - 2502

10 Siaha Kawlchaw E - II 110 43 153 28.10 403 - 445 59 Siaha Lodaw 30 48 78 61.54 2503 - 2550

11 Siaha Lobo - I 51 57 108 52.78 446 - 503 60 Siaha Lomasu 49 47 96 48.96 2551 - 2597

12 Siaha Lobo-II 64 36 100 36.00 504 - 538 61 Siaha Lopu - I 72 70 142 49.30 2598 - 2667

13 Siaha Niawhtlang - I 201 32 233 13.73 439 - 570 62 Siaha Lopu - II 25 31 56 55.36 2668 - 2698

14 Siaha Niawhtlang - II 206 34 240 14.17 571 - 603 63 Siaha Lopu - III 32 35 67 52.24 2699 - 2733

15 Siaha Niawhtlang - III 35 26 61 42.62 604 - 629 64 Siaha Lorrainville 40 25 65 38.46 2734 - 2758

16 Siaha Old Tisopi 21 21 42 50.00 630 - 650 65 Siaha Lotai 70 25 95 26.32 2759 - 2783

17 Siaha Riasika 6 39 45 86.67 651 - 688 66 Siaha Maisa 13 45 58 77.59 2784 - 2828

18 Siaha Siata - I 195 20 215 9.30 689 - 707 67 Siaha Mawhrei 54 60 114 52.63 2829 - 2894

19 Siaha Siata - II 67 27 94 28.72 708 - 734 68 Siaha Miepu-I 34 24 58 41.38 2895 - 2918

20 Siaha Theiva 49 101 150 67.33 735 - 834 69 Siaha Miepu-II 30 25 55 45.45 2919 - 2942

21 Siaha Thiahra 49 59 108 54.63 835 - 895 70 Siaha New Chapi 10 44 54 81.48 2943 - 2986

22 Siaha Thosai 22 51 73 69.86 896 - 946 71 Siaha New Laty 62 83 145 57.24 2987 - 3069

23 Siaha Tipi Ferry 46 46 92 50.00 947 - 992 72 Siaha New Saikao 24 20 44 45.45 3070 - 3089

24 Siaha Tisopi 77 20 97 20.62 993 - 1012 73 Siaha Pala 90 48 138 34.78 3090 - 3137

25 Siaha College Vaih-I 267 17 284 5.99 1013 - 1029 74 Siaha Phura (N) 77 75 152 49.34 3138 - 3211

26 Siaha College Vaih-II 314 40 354 11.30 1030 - 1069 75 Siaha Phura South 65 70 135 51.85 3212 - 3281

27 Siaha Council Vaih 398 22 420 5.24 1070 - 1091 76 Siaha Saikao 94 51 145 35.17 3282 - 3332

28 Siaha ECM Vaiha 137 5 142 3.52 1092 - 1095 77 Siaha Saikao -B 43 47 90 52.22 3333 - 3378

29 Siaha Meisatla-I 153 68 221 30.77 1096 - 1163 78 Siaha Siasi 50 32 82 39.02 3379 - 3411

30 Siaha Meisatla-II 131 40 171 23.39 1164 - 1203 79 Siaha Siatlai 28 46 74 62.16 3412 - 3458

31 Siaha Meisavaih East 224 19 243 7.82 1204 - 1222 80 Siaha Theiri 44 93 137 67.88 3459 - 3550

32 Siaha Meisavaih West 143 31 174 17.82 1223 - 1253 81 Siaha Tipa- (D-I) 53 72 125 57.60 3551 - 3622

33 Siaha New Colony-I 317 17 334 5.09 1254 - 1270 82 Siaha Tipa- (D-II) 99 35 134 26.12 3623 - 3657

34 Siaha New Colony-II 275 20 295 6.78 1271 - 1290 83 Siaha Tipa - (V-I) 103 25 128 19.53 3658 - 3682

35 Siaha New Colony-III 189 13 202 6.44 1291 - 1303 84 Siaha Tipa- (V-II) 74 46 120 38.33 3683 - 3728

36 Siaha New Colony-IV 150 13 163 7.98 1304 - 1317 85 Siaha Tipa- (V-III) 95 52 147 35.37 3729 - 3780

37 Siaha New Siaha East-I 352 40 392 10.20 1318 - 1357 86 Siaha Tipa-B 53 93 146 63.70 3781 - 3873

38 Siaha New Siaha East-II 197 26 223 11.66 1358 - 1383 87 Siaha Tisi-I 56 54 110 49.09 3874 - 3927

39 Siaha New Siaha West-I 618 69 687 10.04 1384 - 1452 88 Siaha Tisi-II 65 41 106 38.68 3928 - 3968

40 Siaha Siaha Vaihpi-I 246 41 287 14.29 1453 - 1493 89 Siaha Tokolo 70 54 124 43.55 3969 - 4022

41 Siaha Siaha Vaihpi-II 245 25 270 9.26 1494 - 1518 90 Siaha Vahia 107 80 187 42.78 4023 - 4102

42 Siaha Siaha Vaihpi-III 155 38 193 19.69 1519 - 1556 91 Siaha Zyhno 80 76 156 48.72 4103 - 4178

43 Siaha Siahatla-I 186 60 246 24.39 1557 - 1616 92 Siaha Zyhno -B 66 67 133 50.38 4179 - 4245

44 Siaha Siahatla-II 25 8 33 24.24 1617 - 1696 TOTAL 9247 4169 13416 31.07

45 Siaha Siahatla-III 169 16 185 8.65 1697 - 1713

46 Siaha Ahmypi 16 19 35 54.29 1714 - 1733

47 Siaha Bymari 69 45 114 39.47 1734 - 1778

48 Siaha Chakhei-I 100 79 179 44.13 1779 - 1856

49 Siaha Chakhei-II 37 70 107 65.42 1857 - 1926
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